1 of 2
Applications
	— Inspection lamps
	— Garage door lamps
	— Shop lights
	— Task lights
Warranty
	— 3-year

C US
2 of 2
Ordering Guide
LED	 8.5	 A19	 /	 F	 /	 8	 XX	 /	 10YV	 /	 RS	 /	 RP
LED	 Wattage	 Lamp Type		  Frosted		  CRI = 80	 CCT		  11,000		  Rough		  Retail
Lamps							       30 = 3000K		  hours life		  Service		  Packaging
							       41 = 4100K
Ordering Information
		  Input				    Input	 Avg Rated		  Typical
Item	 Ordering	 Wattage	 Bulb	 Base		  Voltage	 Life		  Lumens		  Bulb	 ENERGY
Number	 Abbreviation	 (W)	 Shape	 Type	 Replaces	 (V)	 (hrs)	 CCT	 (lm)	 CRI	 Finish	 STAR®
40221	 LED8.5A19/F/830/10YV/RS/RP	 8.5	 A19	 E26	 60W	 120	 11,000	 3000K	 800	 80	 Frosted	 N/A
40212	 LED8.5A19/F/841/10YV/RS/RP2	 8.5	 A19	 E26	 60W	 120	 11,000	 4100K	 800	 80	 Frosted	 N/A
40222	 LED14A19/F/830/10YV/RS/RP	 14	 A19	 E26	 100W	 120	 11,000	 3000K	 1500	 80	 Frosted	 N/A
Energy Savings
Basic Product	 LED 	 LED	 Similar 	 Incandescent  	 Watts 	 Energy 	 LED Life vs.
Description 	 Life (hrs.) 	 Lumens	 Incandescent 	 Life (hrs.)	 Saved 	 Savings* 	 Incandescent
LED8.5A19	 11,000	 800	 60W	 1000	 51.5	 $62.31	 11x
LED14A19	 11,000	 1500	 100W	 750	 51.5	 $104.06	 14.6x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Lamp Dimensions
B
A
B
A
(A)
MOL
inches (mm)
(B)
Diameter
inches (mm)
LED8.5A19 4.4 (112) 2.36 (60)
LED14A19 4.3 (109) 2.36 (60)
© 2025 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data